Community Development Division
Community Development Block Grant Committee
Amended 2013 Meeting Schedule Dates

Board/Committee/Commission: Community Development Block Grant Committee

Contact Person: Peggy Stonestreet Dept.. CDBG

Phone Number: (608) 267-0741 E-Mail Address: pstonestreet@cityofmadison.com
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Thursday January 3 5:00 PM 260 MMB
Thursday February 7 5:00 PM 260 MMB
Thursday March 7 5:00 PM 260 MMB
Thursday April 4 5:00 PM 260 MMB
Thursday May 2 5:00 PM 260 MMB
Thursday June 6 5:00 PM 260 MMB
Thursday July 11* 5:00 PM 300 MMB
Thursday Aug 1 5:00 PM 260 MMB
Thursday Sept 12** 5:00 PM 300 MMB
Thursday Oct 3 5:00 PM 260 MMB
Thursday NoOvV 14 *** 5:00 PM 260 MMB
Thursday Dec 5 5:00 PM 260 MMB

* Due to July of 4 holiday
** Due to Rosh Hashanah
*** Due to 2014 Budget Deliberation on 11/07/2013



